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Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 1370 330721150 General

2 1373 315721378 General

3 1395 349721663 General

4 1406 309731591 General

5 1407 315721185 General

6 1412 334721071 General

7 1414 332711311 General

8 1417 363711373 General

9 1421 341711436 General

10 1423 305711205 General

11 1429 334721035 General

12 1437 365791417 General

13 2217 330721069 EWS

14 2710 341722190 OBC

15 2761 332711504 OBC

16 6540 344711224 GC-JD

17 6561 367751535 GC-JD

18 6842 344711126 GC-JD

19 7017 374741078 GC-JD

20 8064 329721442 BC-JD

21 10862 365771453 SC

22 11207 332711370 SC

23 11255 367751290 SC

24 11301 354711051 SC

25 11465 374721234 EBC-JD

26 20246 341711677 ST

27 36867 324711227 ST-JD

28 38892 374741020 ST-JD

29 41384 367711011 OBC PWD*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG



Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status

1 1295 365801607 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 1312 329711609 General Vacant

3 1314 346721071 General Vacant

4 1316 354711851 General Vacant

5 1328 309731604 General Vacant

6 1330 330712158 General Vacant

7 1337 337741066 General Vacant

8 1339 354711776 General Vacant

9 1347 323711168 General Vacant

10 1348 360721704 General Provisionaly Admitted

11 1349 315721451 General Vacant

12 1350 354731327 General Vacant

13 1353 367751738 General Vacant

14 1356 302711498 General Provisionaly Admitted

15 1449 343711131 JKRES Provisionaly Admitted

16 1484 344711222 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

17 1696 349721146 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

18 1963 381711170 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

19 2147 365781800 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

20 2187 333711210 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

21 2189 367761163 EWS Vacant

22 2202 392711063 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

23 2273 381711072 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

24 2276 330712086 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

25 2521 374711292 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

26 2599 365821105 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

27 2612 342711114 OBC Vacant

28 2638 341731512 OBC Vacant

29 2653 337731094 OBC Vacant

30 3801 374731039 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

31 4197 374711120 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

32 4815 374731244 GC-JD Vacant

33 4909 374731328 GC-JD Vacant

34 5158 374721267 GC-JD Vacant

35 5169 374721111 GC-JD Vacant



36 5279 374721268 GC-JD Vacant

37 5790 344711299 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

38 5971 374721374 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

39 6081 374711203 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

40 6274 374741131 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

41 6932 374721469 BC-JD -> GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

42 8059 374721331 BC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

43 8533 374741102 EBC-JD Vacant

44 9000 374711306 EWS-JD Provisionaly Admitted

45 9292 367751687 SC Vacant

46 9890 315711176 SC Vacant

47 9938 316711477 SC Vacant

48 10156 341722137 SC Vacant

49 10322 309721116 EWS-JD Provisionaly Admitted

50 10338 309721658 SC Provisionaly Admitted

51 10674 367741099 EBC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

52 10954 349731049 EWS-JD Provisionaly Admitted

53 14864 374711103 SC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

54 17433 341721659 ST Vacant

55 17445 341721046 ST Provisionaly Admitted

56 21889 374711280 SC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

57 23611 344711015 SC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

58 25544 365821004 General PWD* Vacant

59 26134 374731245 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

60 26248 374721010 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

61 27367 305711318 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

62 30228 374731274 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

63 35519 374721353 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

64 35606 367741042 ST-JD Vacant

65 35703 367711256 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

66 36407 374741149 ST-JD Vacant

67 48536 344711002 GC-JD PWD-JD* Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 15 1437 1437

Scheduled Caste (SC) 5 11301 394

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 2 20246 237

Other Backward Class (OBC) 8 2761 351

J & K Residents (JKRES) 1 1449 8

General Category of Jharkhand (GC-JD) 15 7017 105

Scheduled Caste of Jharkhand (SC-JD) 3 23611 13

Scheduled Tribe of Jharkhand (ST-JD) 8 38892 52

Backward Classes of Jharkhand (BC-JD) 2 8064 19

Extremely Backward Classes of Jharkhand (EBC-JD) 2 11465 11

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 3 2217 152

EWS of Jharkhand (EWS-JD) 3 10954 17

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 1 41384 179

Person With Disability of Jharkhand (PWD-JD) 1 48536 3

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, 
GC-JD : General Category of Jharkhand, SC-JD : Scheduled Caste of Jharkhand, EWS-JD : EWS of Jharkhand, 
ST-JD : Scheduled Tribe of Jharkhand, EBC-JD : Extremely Backward Classes of Jharkhand, BC-JD : Backward Classes of Jharkhand, 
PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-JD : Person With Disability of Jharkhand, JKRES : J & K Residents

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in


